附件2
处置设备参数表
	序号
	资产名称
	规格型号
	数量
	单价
（元）

	1
	箱变壳体
	YBM22-400KVA
	1台
	18000

	2
	高压进线柜
	Unswit-12-C
	1台
	11500

	3
	高压计量柜
	Unswit-12-M
	1台
	10800

	4
	高压出线柜
	Unswit-12-T
	1台
	13888

	5
	干式变压器
	S11-400kva
	1台
	29500

	6
	低压进线柜AL01
	GGD
	1台
	23371

	7
	低压进线柜AL02
	GGD
	1台
	11376

	8
	低压进线柜AL03
	GGD
	1台
	11376

	9
	低压进线柜AL04
	SVC-11KVAR
	1台
	17940

	10
	拼盘母排
	TMY-4*(60*8)*50+5
	1组
	10000

	11
	高压电缆及电缆头
	
	1套
	6800
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